NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com February 16, 2018 9:09 AM CDR8 Page 1 of 3
CDR8
8” Commercial LED Downlight Retrofit
5.51”
3.
18
”

45 236
55 99
65 42
75 15
85 3
90 0
CCT Data Multiplier
CDR8-54W-UNV-40K 1.015
CDR8-54W-UNV-50K 1.036
763
572
381
191
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
CDR8-18W-UNV-35K 1501 18.0 83.4
CDR8-18W-UNV-40K 1524 18.0 84.7
CDR8-18W-UNV-50K 1555 18.0 86.4
CDR8-27W-UNV-35K 2113 27.0 78.3
CDR8-27W-UNV-40K 2146 27.0 79.5
CDR8-27W-UNV-50K 2189 27.0 81.1
CDR8-40W-UNV-35K 2778 40.0 69.5
CDR8-40W-UNV-40K 2821 40.0 70.5
CDR8-40W-UNV-50K 2877 40.0 71.9
CDR8-54W-UNV-35K 3540 54.0 65.6
CDR8-54W-UNV-40K 3595 54.0 66.6
CDR8-54W-UNV-50K 3666 54.0 67.9
Recommended Dimmers*
Lutron NTSTV
Lutron DVSTV
Cooper SF10P